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Dinner Specials

Tues. Feb 24, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:.00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil

Vegetable Lentil
Lobster Bisque

SALAD

Sesame Salmon with Cabbage, Carrots, Edamame, Green
Onions, Sugar Snap Peas, Radishes, Cashews, & Sesame Ginger
Dressing

QUICHE
Spinach, Tomato, & Feta

WRAP
Falafel with Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Spinach, Hummus, & Feta

ENTREES
Pork Belly Bao Buns with Shaved Cabbage, Pickled Vegetables
and Sriracha Aioli

Chicken Tinga Tacos with Diced Onions, Cilantro and Lime
Crema

Shrimp Roll with Avocado on Toasted Brioche

Cup $4.50
Bow! $5.95

$16.50

$13.95

$15.50

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00
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Pan Seared Salmon with Mediterranean Risotto and Lemon $18.00
Beurre Blanc



