



Dinner Specials

Tues. Feb 24, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm

920.720.5045 11:00 am – 8:00 pm

SOUPS

Tomato Basil	Cup \$4.50
Vegetable Lentil	Bowl \$5.95
Lobster Bisque	

SALAD

Sesame Salmon with Cabbage, Carrots, Edamame, Green Onions, Sugar Snap Peas, Radishes, Cashews, & Sesame Ginger Dressing	\$16.50
--	---------

QUICHE

Spinach, Tomato, & Feta	\$13.95
-------------------------	---------

WRAP

Falafel with Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Spinach, Hummus, & Feta	\$15.50
---	---------

ENTREES

Pork Belly Bao Buns with Shaved Cabbage, Pickled Vegetables and Sriracha Aioli	\$15.00
--	---------

Chicken Tinga Tacos with Diced Onions, Cilantro and Lime Crema	\$15.00
--	---------

Shrimp Roll with Avocado on Toasted Brioche	\$16.00
---	---------



Dinner Specials

Pan Seared Salmon with Mediterranean Risotto and Lemon Beurre Blanc	\$18.00
--	---------